





District 6040 Annual Fund - Share

Paul Harris Society Points Matching Campaign

Paul Harris Society

The Paul Harris Society recognizes Rotary members and friends of The Rotary Foundation who elect to contribute \$1,000 or more each year to the Annual Fund, PolioPlus Fund, or approved global grants.

The purpose of the Paul Harris Society is to honor and thank individuals for their generous, ongoing support of The Rotary Foundation.

Become a Paul Harris Society Member sooner with matching points for your donation!

Rotary District 6040 is making a special offer. We'll **PAY HALF** of your 1st Years personal donation to the Annual Fund of our Rotary Foundation.

"WE SHOULD NOT LIVE FOR OURSELVES ALONE, BUT FOR THE JOY IN DOING GOOD FOR OTHERS."

— Arch C. Klumph, letter to Rotary club presidents, 5 February 1929

David is happy to assist with any questions. Please give him a call or email him.

David McCaughey District 6440 Annual Fund Chair 816.918.8247 (phone/text)

e-mail: david.mccaughey@kelcontech.com